
                                    

                                       

Elementary school 

STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL REDISTRICTING

Barrett 

Brent 

Burns

Conway

Falmouth

Ferry Farm

Garrisonville

Grafton

Hampton

Hartwood

Moncure

Park Ridge

Rockhill

Rocky Run

Stafford

Widewater

Winding Creek

Enrollment
(2018–19) 

784

877

815

782

631

620

557

653

737

531

835

695

591

884

757

779

948

Option B
(2019–20) 

883

747

787

868

696

724

735

749

789

423

984

700

745

728

659

694

724

Option A
(2019–20) 

868

813

821

827

676

721

672

739

803

450

986

773

740

675

640

716

715

The Stafford County School Board is considering two elementary school 
redistricting options (A and B) to address overcrowded and underused schools. 
Here’s how enrollment at all the county’s elementary schools would be affected.*

Capacity

966

986

986

986

780

800

852

884

892

645

1050

900

878

909

832

841

978

*Figures were calculated using percentages provided by ARCBridge Consulting.


