STAFFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL REDISTRICTING

The Stafford County School Board is considering two elementary school redistricting options (A and B) to address overcrowded and underused schools. Here's how enrollment at all the county's elementary schools would be affected.*

Elementary school	Capacity	Enrollment (2018–19)	Option A (2019–20)	Option B (2019–20)
Barrett	966	784	868	883
Brent	986	877	813	747
Burns	986	815	821	787
Conway	986	782	827	868
Falmouth	780	631	676	696
Ferry Farm	800	620	721	724
Garrisonville	852	557	672	735
Grafton	884	653	739	749
Hampton	892	737	803	789
Hartwood	645	531	450	423
Moncure	1050	835	986	984
Park Ridge	900	695	773	700
Rockhill	878	591	740	745
Rocky Run	909	884	675	728
Stafford	832	757	640	659
Widewater	841	779	716	694
Winding Creek	978	948	715	724

^{*}Figures were calculated using percentages provided by ARCBridge Consulting.